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DSC-HDMI-DP

HDMI to DisplayPort converter, black

Connect your HDMI devices to a DisplayPort monitor-
Easy installation-

GENIE OF HIGH DEFINITION 

Features

Converts HDMI signal into a DisplayPort signal-
Output video resolution remains the same as input video
resolution up to Ultra HD 4K

-

Powered from a USB port, built-in USB cable-

Specifications

Output: 1 x DisplayPort female
Input: 1 x HDMI male; USB-AM power cable, 15 cm
Supports resolutions up to Ultra HD 4K
Power supply: 5 V  DC up to 1 A
Dimensions: 113 mm x 84 mm x 28 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.052
7
150x200x70 mm
425x370x330 mm
CN
8716309099103
8536901000
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